Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Race Date
August 08, 2020 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Time Back
1 Dlugosz Andrzej UBIQUINOL (PL) 129 42 M 1: 40-49 23:00.5
2 Ondrej Benka-Rybar SKP Vysoké Tatry 125 38 M 1: 20-39 25:15.2 2:14.7
3 Dominik Jakubkovi¢ MARAS team 36 27 M 2: 20-39 26:32.8 3:32.2
4  Michal lvan¢o SK Banské 38 50 M 1: 50-59 26:57.4 3:56.8
5 David Brodnansky Biatlon SK Pre$ov 58 17 M 1: 16-19 27:05.5 4:04.9
6 Matej PoSefko PreSov 21 21 M 3: 20-39 27:19.4 4:18.8
7 Jakub Herstek BatRan team 84 28 M 4: 20-39 27:31.3 4:30.7
8 Marcel Matanin SAS team 123 47 M 2: 40-49 27:34.5 4:34.0
9 Mikulas Vrabel Prima Vranov 128 61 M 1: 60-99 27:53.5 4:53.0
10 Stefan Racz KOB KYSAK 35 59 M 2: 50-59 28:00.8 5:00.2
11 Jan Ruzbarsky SK KOMPAS 71 54 M 3: 50-59 28:02.1 5:01.6
12 Jaroslav Tomecek MARAS team 156 55 M 4: 50-59 28:25.7 5:25.2
13 Kamil Jenca Kamenica 10 18 M 2: 16-19 28:43.2 5:42.6
14 Jozef Stefanisin Maras team 64 51 M 5: 50-59 29:00.5 5:59.9
15 Peter Hrabgak BK Saca 139 30 M 5: 20-39 29:27.1 6:26.5
16 Marek Dutko Bike klub Lipa 93 36 M 6: 20-39 29:49.9 6:49.4
17  Anton Hudak Jarodslav Hrebik 105 54 M 6: 50-59 30:23.9 7:23.3
18 Vlado Fricky BarRan Team 117 39 M 7: 20-39 30:27.7 7:27.2
19 Stefan Gibala UKF Nitra 131 60 M 2: 60-99 30:30.0 7:29.4
20 Peter Soltys MARAS team 157 41 M 3: 40-49 30:33.4 7:32.8
21 Peter Andrascik OBS PresSov,WAJASY 85 55 M 7: 50-59 30:57.6 7:57.0
22 Michaela lvanCova 8K Banské 116 14 F 1: 115 31:03.2
23 Peter Camaj Cergov Runm 153 35 M 8: 20-39 31:24.6 8:24.0
24 Jarmila Vitovicova PreSov 142 28 F 1: 20-34 31:27.8 0:24.6
25 Vladimir Trojanovic Buchtickari 46 37 M 9: 20-39 31:37.9 8:37.3
26 Jozef Bujnak - 120 28 M 10: 20-39 31:46.0 8:45.4
27 Radoslav Nehila PreSov 67 36 M 11: 20-39 31:52.2 8:51.7
28 Jozef Sabol BarRun 132 32 M 12: 20-39 32:00.0 8:59.5
29 Peter Krenicky PreSov Penguins 96 17 M 3: 16-19 32:02.7 9:02.1
30 Vlado Gajdos Presov 51 52 M 8: 50-59 32:11.9 9:11.4
31 Simona Conkova MARAS team 3 33 F 2: 20-34 32:25.9 1:22.6
32 Jan Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 87 37 M 13: 20-39 32:41.8 9:41.2
33 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 40 24 M 14: 20-39 32:54.6 9:54.0
34 Roman Drabis¢ak Tulcik 147 35 M 15: 20-39 32:57.4 9:56.9
35 Martin Kormanik MTC Vys$na 94 31 M 16: 20-39 33:01.7 10:01.1
36 Martin Sivulka MARAS team 19 41 M 4: 40-49 33:08.2 10:07.7
37 Robert Stavac Hig Run 82 34 M 17: 20-39 33:09.2 10:08.7
38 Jan Tomasek JUDO CLUB Bardejov 61 26 M 18: 20-39 33:11.2 10:10.6
39 Tomas Baco CergovRun 152 36 M 19: 20-39 33:12.8 10:12.3
40 Luka$ Kacvinsky Biatlon SK Pregov 114 16 M 4: 16-19 33:17.1 10:16.5
41  FrantiSek Pavuk MTC Vysna 119 36 M 20: 20-39 33:38.4 10:37.8
42 Tonka KoZuskova CergovRun 77 41 F 1: 35-49 33:51.6 2:48.3
43  Jozef Bolcar Zamagurski beZci 126 52 M 9: 50-59 34:00.2 10:59.6
44 Peter Pavlinsky Cergov run 124 43 M 5: 40-49 34:03.8 11:03.2
45 Mirislav Kundracik MARAS team 134 35 M 21: 20-39 34:09.0 11:08.5
46 Miroslav Pavlik PreSov 140 53 M 10: 50-59 34:15.5 11:15.0
47  Luka$ Visnovsky CergovRun 133 35 M 22: 20-39 34:29.6 11:29.0
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Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Race Date
August 08, 2020 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Time Back

48 Jozef Tomco MTC Vysna 138 53 M 11: 50-59 34:31.2 11:30.6
49 Martin Kandracé Lipany 122 28 M 23: 20-39 34:33.7 11:33.2
50 Miroslava Polas¢ikova Stropkov 8 32 F 3: 20-34 34:33.9 3:30.6
51 Jozef Krenicky CergovRun 32 36 M 24: 20-39 34:37.6 11:37.0
52 Pavol Komar MARAS team 52 55 M 12: 50-59 34:38.3 11:37.8
53 Jozef Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 86 39 M 25: 20-39 34:51.5 11:50.9
54 Diana Karpjakova MARAS team 14 45 F 2: 35-49 34:53.2 3:49.9
55 Oliver Cuba Kamenica 63 19 M 5: 16-19 34:59.8 11:59.2
56 Roman Klim¢ik -- 34 40 M 6: 40-49 35:16.5 12:16.0
57 Branislav Duj¢ak Bez klubu 65 23 M 26: 20-39 35:20.7 12:201
58 Stefan Baloga Biatlon SK Presov 113 16 M 6: 16-19 35:33.3 12:32.7
59 FrantiSek Hric jr. MARAS team 55 19 M 7: 16-19 35:53.9 12:53.3
60 Matej Kozusko Cergov Run 66 22 M 27: 20-39 35:59.0 12:58.4
61 Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Lubotice 42 20 M 28: 20-39 36:21.5 13:20.9
62 Tomas Girasek - 5 3 M 29: 20-39 36:28.8 13:28.3
63 Luka$ Kormanik Sokol Lubotice 70 63 M 3: 60-99 36:35.2 13:34.7
64 Milan Palko MARAS team 72 71 M 4: 60-99 37:01.2 14:00.7
65 Marek Sajdak Sokol Lubotice 69 30 M 30: 20-39 37:10.7 14:10.1
66 Jozef Blascak CTK Cergov 155 50 M 13: 50-59 37:11.6 14:11.1
67 Lubos Sopoliga SaS tim 24 44 M 7: 40-49 37:12.1 14:11.6
68 Silvia Odelgova MARAS team 2 38 F 3: 35-49 37:13.4 6:10.1
69 Radovan Oslovi¢ Brezovica 76 21 M 31: 20-39 37:17.0 14:16.5
70 Marian Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 95 40 M 8: 40-49 37:21.7 14:21.2
71  Kristian Soltys Lucka 110 16 M 8: 16-19 37:33.4 14:32.8
72 Maria Bahurinska MARAS team 135 36 F 4: 35-49 37:35.0 6:31.8
73 Rastislav Miskuf ZVL AUTO, Presov 100 45 M 9: 40-49 37:36.1 14:35.5
74  Peter Michalik Sabinov 29 32 M 32: 20-39 37:42.3 14:41.7
75 Martin VoloSin Zabludim lesami 11 40 M 10: 40-49 37:51.9 14:51.4
76 Lucia DanciSinova Cergovrun/SUTT 49 39 F 5: 35-49 38:00.3 6:57.0
77 Miroslav Ziak SaS 75 33 M 33: 20-39 38:09.3 15:08.7
78 Pavol Kacala OBS PreSov 44 64 M 5: 60-99 38:16.6 15:16.0
79 Miroslav Baras - 59 24 M 34: 20-39 38:26.1 15:25.5
80 Marka Sebejova MTC Vysna 20 34 F 4: 20-34 38:40.3 7:37.0
81 Alena FarkaSova AC Michalovce 15 36 F 6: 35-49 39:00.8 7:57.6
82 Slavomir Tramita STG Presov 48 42 M 11: 40-49 39:12.4 16:11.9
83 Imrich Mihok 05 BK Furca - KoSice 50 66 M 6: 60-99 39:26.9 16:26.4
84 Jan Tchurik Ziaden 60 24 M 35: 20-39 39:33.9 16:33.3
85 Jaroslav Paviov AC Michalovce 12 56 M 14: 50-59 39:39.0 16:38.4
86 Erik Kropuch Hipporiders 22 49 M 12: 40-49 39:44.9 16:44.3
87 Marek Valovi¢ STG PreSov 30 46 M 13: 40-49 39:45.9 16:45.4
88 Tibor Tisza TMS International 89 63 M 7: 60-99 40:08.0 17:07.4
89 Andrej Bolcar Zamagurski beZci 127 22 M 36: 20-39 40:10.5 17:09.9
90 Erik Skovran Drienica 57 20 M 37: 20-39 40:32.4 17:31.8
91 Maja Michalikova Sabinov 28 34 F 5: 20-34 40:33.5 9:30.3
92 Alzbeta Tiszova TMS International 88 63 F 1: 50-99 40:37.3 9:34.0
93 Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 17 66 M 8: 60-99 40:56.5 17:55.9
94 Zuzana Sajdakova Sokol Lubotice 68 32 F 6: 20-34 40:58.0 9:54.7
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Race Date
August 08, 2020

Overall
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Name
Natalia Leskova
Veronika Mihalikova
Peter Horvath
FrantiSek Bednar
Peter Marusin
FrantiSek Stanek
Peter Tarasovi¢
Lukas Slanina
Jozef Cerveriak
Lenka Horova Jochova
Peter Pribicko
Veronika Spirengova
Tomas Seman
Radek Brychta
Jozef Lorinc
Lucia Slaninova
Denisa Sivulkova
Jan Hovanec
Bibiana Balogova
Nikolas Prejsa
Katarina Krajfiakova
Stefan Baloga
Jozef Kanusg&ak
Michal Gallik
Gabriela Kleinova
Radoslav Pekar
Vladimir Janosik
Ladislav Maras
Veronika Uliéna
Peter Oslovi¢
Pavol Zavacky
Kristina Hricova
Alojz Varga
Paula Hricova
Timea Huséarova
Anna Bahurinska
Pavol Ulicny
Ingrida GoliaSova
Daniel Petruska
Monika Ihnatova
Vojtech Kassay
Ludmila Falisova

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Overall Finish List

City
Maras Team
Sportom k radosti
BeHoNe PreSov
ZVL AUTO Presov
SaS
MTC Vys$na
Torysa
MARAS team
Brabenaki Sb
Praha
ZSR Kosice
Hi G Run
Vrtulnikové kridlo
Hilava
O5BK Furca
MARAS team
MARAS team
Lipany
Biatlon SK Pregov
SaS
MARAS team
Biatlon PO
SaS tim
SaS
Sabinov
Eurokofis
Mesto Lipany
MARAS team
MARAS team
Brezovica
Velky Sarig
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team
Tim SaS
MARAS team
MARAS team
Lipany
Tim SaS
MARAS team
MARAS team
AC Michalovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

111
137
118
146
80
97
151
112
45
144
90
13
41
143
150
39
18
158
115
102

154
27
23

81

92
148
145

53

26

54

78
136

16
141
101
149

130

13
20
52
62
32
75
24
14
37
45
73
39
72
41
38
17
38
33
13
19
53
48
46
34
47
41
54
57
12
51
65
17
65
49
23
70
44
31
24
53
74
57
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2:
7
15:
9:
38:
10:
39:
1:
40:
7
11:
8:
12:
14:
41:
1:
9:
42:
3:
9:
2:
15:
16:
43:
10:
17:
16:
17:
4:
18:
13:
2:
14:
11:
8:
3:
18:
9:
44:
4:
15:
5:

1-15
20-34
50-59
60-99
20-39
60-99
20-39

1-15
20-39
35-49
60-99
35-49
60-99
40-49
20-39
16-19
35-49
20-39

1-15
16-19
50-99
40-49
40-49
20-39
35-49
40-49
50-59
50-59

1-15
50-59
60-99
16-19
60-99
35-49
20-34
50-99
40-49
20-34
20-39
50-99
60-99
50-99

Time Time Back
41:20.6 10:17.3
41:31.3 10:28.0
41:38.6 18:38.1
41:59.2 18:58.6
42:29.7 19:29.1
42:48.9 19:48.3
42:53.1 19:52.5
42:57.6 19:57.0
43:15.2 20:14.7
43:42.1 12:38.8
43:44.9 20:44.3
43:59.3 12:56.0
44:31.8 21:31.3
45:34.9 22:34.3
45:36.7 22:36.1
46:53.0 15:49.7
47:23.4 16:20.1
47:46.1 24:45.5
47:53.7 16:50.4
47:54.0 24:53.5
47:57.4 16:54.1
47:58.8 24:58.2
48:24.9 25:24.3
48:30.2 25:29.7
48:51.3 17:48.0
48:57.1 25:56.5
48:58.9 25:58.3
49:26.2 26:25.7
51:25.5 20:22.2
53:02.3 30:01.8
53:19.0 30:18.4
54:32.3 23:29.1
54:35.3 31:34.7
54:40.7 23:37.4
55:09.5 24:06.2
55:31.4 24:28.1
56:13.3 33:12.8
57:51.2 26:48.0
1:04:15.2 41:14.7
1:05:02.2 33:59.0
1:07:51.6 44:511
1:10:40.5 39:37.2
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Race Date
August 08, 2020

Overall*

47

Name
Dlugosz Andrzej
Ondrej Benka-Rybar
Dominik Jakubkovi¢
Michal lvanc¢o
David Brodnansky
Matej PoSefko
Jakub Herstek
Marcel Matanin
Mikulas Vrabel
Stefan Racz
Jan Ruzbarsky
Jaroslav Tomecek
Kamil Jenc¢a
Jozef Stefanisin
Peter Hrab&ak
Marek Dutko
Anton Hudak
Vlado Fricky
Stefan Gibala
Peter Soltys
Peter Andrascik
Peter Camaj
Vladimir Trojanovic
Jozef Bujnak
Radoslav Nehila
Jozef Sabol
Peter Krenicky
Vlado Gajdos
Jan Gargalovi¢
Matej Platko
Roman Drabis¢ak
Martin Kormanik
Martin Sivulka
Robert Stavac
Jan Tomasek
Tomas Baco
Lukas Kacvinsky
FrantiSek Pavuk
Jozef Bolcar
Peter Pavlinsky
Mirislav Kundracik
Miroslav Pavlik
Lukas Visnovsky
Jozef Tomco
Martin Kandrac
Jozef Krenicky
Pavol Komar

*Overall place within gender

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Overall Finish List

City
UBIQUINOL (PL)
SKP Vysoké Tatry
MARAS team
SK Banské
Biatlon SK Presov
PreSov
BatRan team
SAS team
Prima Vranov
KOB KYSAK
SK KOMPAS
MARAS team
Kamenica
Maras team
BK Saca
Bike klub Lipa
Jarodslav Hrebik
BarRan Team
UKF Nitra
MARAS team
OBS PresSov,WAJASY
Cergov Runm
Buchtickari
Presov
BarRun
PreSov Penguins
Presov
Sabinov
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Tul&ik
MTC Vysna
MARAS team
Hig Run
JUDO CLUB Bardejov
CergovRun
Biatlon SK Presov
MTC Vys$na
Zamagurski bezci
Cergov run
MARAS team
PreSov
CergovRun
MTC Vysna
Lipany
CergovRun
MARAS team

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

129
125
36
38
58
21
84
123
128
35
71
156
10
64
139
93
105
117
131
157
85
153
46
120
67
132
96
51
87
40
147
94
19
82
61
152
114
119
126
124
134
140
133
138
122
32
52

42
38
27
50
17
21
28
47
61
59
54
55
18
51
30
36
54
39
60
41
55
35
37
28
36
32
17
52
37
24
35
31
41
34
26
36
16
36
52
43
35
53
35
53
28
36
55

M

T ETEETTEETEETEZEZEZIZIZTIZIZETIZLIZLIEIEZIZESIZTIZEIZEIEZIZEIZEIZIEZSIZEZEEZEEEZEEZEEEZEEZEEEEEEERE E®

N [ N U RS UL U U
O A O ONPAOOAW®

-_— A
PWUNTQORONXNNDOOAADNREONNAEO22DN2R

40-49
20-39
20-39
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16-19
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40-49
60-99
50-59
50-59
50-59
16-19
50-59
20-39
20-39
50-59
20-39
60-99
40-49
50-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
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1 20-39
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50-59
40-49

: 20-39
: 50-59
. 20-39
: 50-59
: 20-39
: 20-39
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Race Date
August 08, 2020

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jozef Gargalovi¢
Oliver Cuba
Roman Klim¢&ik
Branislav Duj¢ak
Stefan Baloga
FrantiSek Hric jr.
Matej Kozusko
Peter Kizek
Tomas Girasek
Lukas Kormanik
Milan Palko
Marek Sajdak
Jozef Blas¢ak
Lubo$ Sopoliga
Radovan Oslovi¢
Marian Gargalovi¢
Kristian Soltys
Rastislav Miskuf
Peter Michalik
Martin VoloSin
Miroslav Ziak
Pavol Kacala
Miroslav Banas
Slavomir Tramita
Imrich Mihok
Jan Tchurik
Jaroslav Pavlov
Erik Kropuch
Marek Valovi¢
Tibor Tisza
Andrej Bolcar
Erik Skovran
Stefan Mihalik
Peter Horvath
FrantiSek Bednar
Peter MarusSin
FrantiSek Stanek
Peter Tarasovi¢
Lukas Slanina
Jozef Cerveridk
Peter Pribicko
Tomas Seman
Radek Brychta
Jozef Lorinc
Jan Hovanec
Nikolas Prejsa
Stefan Baloga

*Overall place within gender

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Overall Finish List

City
Sabinov
Kamenica
Bez klubu
Biatlon SK Presov
MARAS team
Cergov Run
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Sokol Lubotice
MARAS team
Sokol Lubotice
CTK Cergov
SaS tim
Brezovica
Sabinov
Luacka
ZVL AUTO, Presov
Sabinov
Zabludim lesami
SaS
OBS PreSov
STG PreSov
05 BK Furca - KoSice
Ziaden
AC Michalovce
Hipporiders
STG PreSov
TMS International
Zamagurski bezci
Drienica
MARAS team
BeHoNe Presov
ZVL AUTO Presov
SaS
MTC Vysna
Torysa
MARAS team
Brabenaki Sb
ZSR Kosice
Vrtulnikové kridlo
Hilava
O5BK Furca
Lipany
SaS
Biatlon PO

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

86
63
34
65

113
55
66
42

5
70
72
69

155
24
76
95

110

100
29
11
75
44
59
48
50
60
12
22
30
89

127
57
17

118

146
80
97

151

112
45
90
41

143

150

158

102

154

39
19
40
23
16
19
22
20
31
63
71
30
50
44
21
40
16
45
32
40
33
64
24
42
66
24
56
49
46
63
22
20
66
52
62
32
75
24
14
37
73
72
41
38
33
19
48
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15:

20-39
16-19
40-49
20-39
16-19
16-19
20-39
20-39
20-39
60-99
60-99
20-39
50-59
40-49
20-39
40-49
16-19
40-49
20-39
40-49
20-39
60-99
20-39
40-49
60-99
20-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-99
20-39
20-39
60-99
50-59
60-99
20-39
60-99
20-39
1-15
20-39
60-99
60-99
40-49
20-39
20-39
16-19
40-49
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Date

Race

August

Overall*

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

*Overall place within gender

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

08, 2020

Name
Jozef Kanus¢ak
Michal Gallik
Radoslav Pekar
Vladimir JanoSik
Ladislav Maras
Peter Oslovi¢
Pavol Zavacky
Alojz Varga
Pavol Ulicny
Daniel Petruska
Vojtech Kassay

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

City
SaS tim
SaS
Eurokofis
Mesto Lipany
MARAS team
Brezovica
Velky Sarig
MARAS team
MARAS team
Tim SaS
MARAS team

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
27 46 M 16: 40-49

23 34 M 43: 20-39
7 41 M 17: 40-49
81 54 M 16: 50-59

1 57 M 17: 50-59
148 51 M 18: 50-59
145 65 M 13: 60-99
26 65 M 14: 60-99
16 44 M 18: 40-49
101 24 M 44: 20-39
9 74 M 15: 60-99

3

Time
48:24.9
48:30.2
48:57.1
48:58.9
49:26.2
53:02.3
53:19.0
54:35.3
56:13.3

1:.04:15.2
1:.07:51.6

08/08/2020 12:55:24



Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Race Date
August 08, 2020 Overall Finish List
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Michaela lvan¢ova 8K Banské 116 14 F 1: 115 31:03.2
2 Jarmila Vitovi€ova PreSov 142 28 F 1: 20-34 31:27.8
3 Simona Conkova MARAS team 3 33 F 2: 20-34 32:25.9
4 Tonka Kozuskova CergovRun 77 41 F 1: 35-49 33:51.6
5 Miroslava Polas¢ikova Stropkov 8 32 F 3: 20-34 34:33.9
6 Diana Karpjakova MARAS team 14 45 F 2: 35-49 34:53.2
7 Silvia Odelgova MARAS team 2 38 F 3: 35-49 37:13.4
8 Maria Bahurinska MARAS team 135 36 F 4: 35-49 37:35.0
9 Lucia Dancisinova Cergovrun/SUTT 49 39 F 5: 35-49 38:00.3
10 Marka Sebejova MTC Vys$na 20 34 F 4: 20-34 38:40.3
11 Alena FarkasSova AC 15 36 F 6: 35-49 39:00.8
12 Maja Michalikova Sabinov 28 34 F 5: 20-34 40:33.5
13 Alzbeta Tiszova TMS International 88 63 F 1: 50-99 40:37.3
14 Zuzana Sajdakova Sokol Lubotice 68 32 F 6: 20-34 40:58.0
15 Natalia LeSkova Maras Team 111 13 F 2: 1-15 41:20.6
16 Veronika Mihalikova Sportom k radosti 137 20 F 7: 20-34 41:31.3
17 Lenka Horova Jochova Praha 144 45 F 7. 35-49 43:421
18 Veronika Spirengova Hi G Run 13 39 F 8: 35-49 43:59.3
19 Lucia Slaninova MARAS team 39 17 F 1: 16-19 46:53.0
20 Denisa Sivulkova MARAS team 18 38 F 9: 35-49 47:23.4
21 Bibiana Balogova Biatlon SK Pre$ov 115 13 F 3: 1-15 47:53.7
22 Katarina Krajhakova MARAS team 4 53 F 2: 50-99 47:57.4
23 Gabriela Kleinova Sabinov 6 47 F 10: 35-49 48:51.3
24 Veronika Uli¢na MARAS team 92 12 F 4: 1-15 51:25.5
25 Kristina Hricova MARAS team 53 17 F 2: 16-19 54:32.3
26 Paula Hricova MARAS team 54 49 F 11: 35-49 54:40.7
27 Timea Husérova Tim SaS 78 23 F 8: 20-34 55:09.5
28 Anna Bahurinska MARAS team 136 70 F 3: 50-99 55:31.4
29 Ingrida Goliasova Lipany 141 31 F 9: 20-34 57:51.2
30 Monika Ihnatova MARAS team 149 53 F 4: 50-99 1:05:02.2
31 Ludmila Falisova AC Michalovce 130 57 F 5: 50-99 1:10:40.5

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date
August 08, 2020

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik
Age Group Results

Kadetky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Michaela Ivan¢ova SK Banské 14 116 22 31:03.2
2 Natalia LeSkova Maras Team 13 111 95 41:20.6
3 Bibiana Balogova Biatlon SK Presov 13 115 113 47:53.7
4 Veronika Uliéna MARAS team 12 92 123 51:25.5
Juniorky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Lucia Slaninova MARAS team 17 39 110 46:53.0
2 Kristina Hricova MARAS team 17 53 126 54:32.3
Zzeny E do 34 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Jarmila Vitovi€ova PreSov 28 142 24 31:27.8
2 Simona Conkova MARAS team 33 3 31 32:25.9
3 Miroslava Polas¢&ikova Stropkov 32 8 50 34:33.9
4 Marka Sebejova MTC Vy$na Sebastova 34 20 80 38:40.3
5 Maja Michalikova Sabinov 34 28 91 40:33.5
6  Zuzana Sajdakova Sokol Lubotice 32 68 94 40:58.0
7 Veronika Mihalikova Sportom k radosti 20 137 96 41:31.3
8  Timea Husarova Tim SaS 23 78 129 55:09.5
9 Ingrida Goliasova Lipany 31 141 132 57:51.2
zeny F do 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Tonka Kozuskova CergovRun 41 77 42 33:51.6
2 Diana Karpjakova MARAS team 45 14 54 34:53.2
3  Silvia Odelgova MARAS team 38 2 68 37:13.4
4 Maria Bahurinska MARAS team 36 135 72 37:35.0
5 Lucia Dan¢iSinova Cergovrun/SUTT 39 49 76 38:00.3
6 Alena FarkasSova AC 36 15 81 39:00.8
7  Lenka Horova Jochova Praha 45 144 104 43:421
8  Veronika Spirengova Hi G Run 39 13 106 43:59.3
9 Denisa Sivulkova MARAS team 38 18 111 47:23.4
10  Gabriela Kleinova Sabinov 47 6 119 48:51.3
11 Paula Hricova MARAS team 49 54 128 54:40.7

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

08/08/2020 12:51:35




Race Date
August 08, 2020

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik
Age Group Results

Zeny 50 a viac rokov

Place Name

1 Alzbeta Tiszova

2 Katarina Krajiiakova
3 Anna Bahurinska
4
5

Monika Ihnatova
Ludmila Falisova

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

City

TMS International
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team

AC Michalovce

63
53
70
53

Age Bib No Overall Time
88 92 40:37.3

4 115 47:57 .4

136 130 55:31.4

149 134 1:05:02.2

130 136 1:10:40.5

57

08/08/2020 12:51:35



Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik

Race Date
August 08, 2020 Age Group Results
Kadeti
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Lukas Slanina MARAS team 14 112 102 42:57.6
Juniori
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 David Brodnansky Biatlon SK Presov 17 58 5 27:05.5
2 Kamil Jenca Kamenica 18 10 13 28:43.2
3 Peter Krenicky PreSov Penguins 17 96 29 32:02.7
4 Luka$ Kacvinsky Biatlon SK Presov 16 114 40 33:17.1
5 Oliver Cuba Kamenica 19 63 55 34:59.8
6  Stefan Baloga Biatlon SK Presov 16 113 58 35:33.3
7 FrantiSek Hric jr. MARAS team 19 55 59 35:53.9
8 Kristian Soltys Lacka 16 110 71 37:334
9 Nikolas Prejsa SaS 19 102 114 47:54.0

muzi A do 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Ondrej Benka-Rybar SKP Vysoké Tatry 38 125 2 25:15.2
2 Dominik Jakubkovi¢ MARAS team 27 36 3 26:32.8
3 Matej PoSefko PreSov 21 21 6 27:19.4
4 Jakub Herstek BatRan team Bardejov 28 84 7 27:31.3
5  Peter Hrab¢ak BK Saca 30 139 15 29:27.1
6 Marek Dutko Bike klub Lipa 36 93 16 29:49.9
7  Vlado Fricky BarRan Team 39 117 18 30:27.7
8  Peter Camaj Cergov Runm 35 153 23 31:24.6
9  Vladimir Trojanovic Buchtickari 37 46 25 31:37.9

10  Jozef Bujiak - 28 120 26 31:46.0
11 Radoslav Nehila PreSov 36 67 27 31:52.2
12 Jozef Sabol BarRun 32 132 28 32:00.0
13  Jan Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 37 87 32 32:41.8
14 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 24 40 33 32:54.6
15  Roman Drabi$¢ak Tuléik 35 147 34 32:57.4
16 Martin Kormanik MTC Vy$na Sebastova 31 94 35 33:01.7
17  Robert Stavac Hig Run 34 82 37 33:09.2
18  Jan Tomasek JUDO CLUB Bardejov 26 61 38 33:11.2
19  Tomas Baco CergovRun 36 152 39 33:12.8
20 FrantiSek Pavuk MTC VysSna Sebastova 36 119 41 33:38.4
21 Mirislav Kundracik MARAS team 35 134 45 34:09.0
22 Lukas Visnovsky CergovRun 35 133 47 34:29.6
23 Martin Kandraé Lipany 28 122 49 34:33.7

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

3 08/08/2020 12:51:36



Race Date
August 08, 2020

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik
Age Group Results

muzi A do 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
24 Jozef Krenicky CergovRun 36 32 51 34:37.6
25  Jozef Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 39 86 53 34:515
26 Branislav Duj¢ak Bez klubu 23 65 57 35:20.7
27 Matej Kozusko Cergov Run 22 66 60 35:59.0
28  Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Lubotice 20 42 61 36:21.5
29  Tomas Girasek - 31 5 62 36:28.8
30  Marek Sajdak Sokol Lubotice 30 69 65 37:10.7
31 Radovan Oslovi¢ Brezovica 21 76 69 37:17.0
32  Peter Michalik Sabinov 32 29 74 37:42.3
33  Miroslav Ziak SaS 33 75 77 38:09.3
34 Miroslav Banas - 24 59 79 38:26.1
35  Jan Tchurik Ziaden 24 60 84 39:33.9
36  Andrej Bolcar Zamagurski bezci 22 127 89 40:10.5
37  Erik Skovran Drienica 20 57 90 40:32.4
38 Peter Marusin SaS 32 80 99 42:29.7
39 Peter Tarasovi¢ Torysa 24 151 101 42:53.1
40  Jozef Cervenak Brabenaki Sb 37 45 103 43:15.2
41 Jozef Lorinc O5BK Furca 38 150 109 45:36.7
42  Jan Hovanec Lipany 33 158 112 47:46.1
43  Michal Gallik SaS 34 23 118 48:30.2
44 Daniel Petruska Tim SaS 24 101 133 1:04:15.2
muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 Dlugosz Andrzej UBIQUINOL (PL) 42 129 1 23:00.5
2 Marcel Matanin SAS team 47 123 8 27:34.5
3 Peter Soltys MARAS team 41 157 20 30:33.4
4 Martin Sivulka MARAS team 41 19 36 33:08.2
5 Peter Pavlinsky Cergov run 43 124 44 34:03.8
6  Roman Klim¢&ik -- 40 34 56 35:16.5
7  Lubo$ Sopoliga SaS tim 44 24 67 37:12.1
8 Marian Gargalovi¢ Sabinov 40 95 70 37:21.7
9  Rastislav Miskuf ZVL AUTO, Presov 45 100 73 37:36.1
10 Martin VoloSin Zabludim lesami 40 11 75 37:51.9
11 Slavomir Tramita STG PreSov 42 48 82 39:12.4
12 Erik Kropuch Hipporiders 49 22 86 39:44.9
13 Marek Valovi¢ STG Presov 46 30 87 39:45.9
14  Radek Brychta Hilava 41 143 108 45:34.9
15  Stefan Baloga Biatlon PO 48 154 116 47:58.8
16 Jozef Kanusc¢ak SaS tim 46 27 117 48:24.9
17 Radoslav Pekar Eurokofis 41 7 120 48:57.1

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

08/08/2020 12:51:36



Race Date
August 08, 2020

Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik
Age Group Results

muzi B do 49 rokov

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
18 Pavol Uliény MARAS team 44 16 131 56:13.3
muzi C do 59rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 Michal Ivanco SK Banské 50 38 4 26:57.4
2 Stefan Racz KOB KYSAK 59 35 10 28:00.8
3  Jan Ruzbarsky SK KOMPAS 54 71 11 28:02.1
4 Jaroslav Tomecek MARAS team 55 156 12 28:25.7
5  Jozef Stefaniin Maras team 51 64 14 29:00.5
6 Anton Hudak Jarodslav Hrebik ,voda 54 105 17 30:23.9
7 Peter Andrascik OBS Presov,WAJASY 55 85 21 30:57.6
8  Vlado Gajdos Presov 52 51 30 32:11.9
9  Jozef Bolcar Zamagurski bezci 52 126 43 34:00.2
10 Miroslav Pavlik PreSov 53 140 46 34:155
11 Jozef Tom¢o MTC Vy$na Sebastova 53 138 48 34:31.2
12 Pavol Komar MARAS team 55 52 52 34:38.3
13  Jozef Blas¢ak CTK Cergov 50 155 66 37:11.6
14 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 56 12 85 39:39.0
15 Peter Horvath BeHoNe Presov 52 118 97 41:38.6
16 Viadimir Janosik Mesto Lipany 54 81 121 48:58.9
17 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 57 1 122 49:26.2
18 Peter Oslovi¢ Brezovica 51 148 124 53:02.3
muzi D 60 a viac rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Mikulas Vrabel Prima Vranov 61 128 9 27:53.5
2  Stefan Gibala UKEF Nitra 60 131 19 30:30.0
3 Luka$ Kormanik Sokol Lubotice 63 70 63 36:35.2
4 Milan Palko MARAS team 71 72 64 37:01.2
5 Pavol Kacala OBS PreSov 64 44 78 38:16.6
6 Imrich Mihok 05 BK Furca - KoSice 66 50 83 39:26.9
7 Tibor Tisza TMS International 63 89 88 40:08.0
8  Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 66 17 93 40:56.5
9 FrantiSek Bednar ZVL AUTO Presov 62 146 98 41:59.2
10 FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vy$na Sebastova 75 97 100 42:48.9
11 Peter Pribic¢ko ZSR Kosice 73 90 105 43:44.9
12 Tomas Seman Vrtulnikové kridlo 72 41 107 44:31.8
13 Pavol Zavacky Velky Sarig 65 145 125 53:19.0
14  Alojz Varga MARAS team 65 26 127 54:35.3

08/08/2020 12:51:37



Race Date Beh na vrchol Minc¢ola 19.ro¢nik
August 08, 2020 Age Group Results

muzi D 60 a viac rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
15  Vojtech Kassay MARAS team 74 9 135 1:07:51.6

BK ZasRun Sar.Bohdanovce
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